
SKILIFTTARIFE  -  WINTER  2014/2015

G Ä S T E :

Erwachsene: Kinder:

€ €

 Tageskarte 20,00 10,00

 ab 11.00 Uhr 18,00 9,00

 ab 12.00 Uhr 16,00 8,00

 ab 13.00 Uhr 15,00 7,50

 2-Stundenkarte 12,00 6,00

 3-Tageskarte 51,00 25,50

 6-Tageskarte 91,00 45,50

 10-Punktekarte 16,00 8,00

 30-Punktekarte 38,00 19,00

K e y c a r d :

€  5,00   Kaution

Sport- & Freizeitanlagen Betriebs-GesmbH.
9974 Prägraten a.G. Tel. 6363-14 - Fax 3636-6   e-mail: meldeamt@praegraten.info

(Preise inkl. 10 % MWSt.)


